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National Inter College Crossword Expedition (NICE)

It has been started to bring about crossword solving culture in
the institutes of higher education. NICE has seen overwhelming
success.

CCCC Cryptic Crossword Contest(CCCC)

Indian Crossword League (IXL)

Over the past decade, it has developed into a truly global stage

for creme de la creme to showcase their intellect and puzzle-solving
skills. The participation that it draws year after year cuts across age
groups, genders, professions and nations.
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ACAD Registration Starts 16th January Thursday, 2025

NICE 25 Registration Starts 30th March Sunday, 2025

WWW.CRYPTICSINGH.COM
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South Zone Final on 21st July Monday, 2025 West Zone Final on 14th August Thursday, 2025

CCCC Launch on 25th July Friday, 2025 North East Zone Final on 18th August Monday, 2025

CCCC Online Practice Round on 27th July Sunday, 2025 IXL registrations From 23rd August Sunday, 2025

CCCC Online Round on 3rd, 10th, 17th & 24th August, 2025 IXL Pratice Round on 31st August Sunday, 2025

North Zone Final on 1st August Friday, 2025 IXL Online Round on 7th, 14th, 21st & 28th September, 2025
East Zone Final on 6th August Wednesday, 2025 NICE Grand Finale on 28th & 29th August, 2025
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CCCC Grand Finale on 26th & 27th November, 2025
IXL Online Round on 5th, 12th, 19th, 26th October & 2nd & 9th November, 2025

IXL Grand Finale on 21st December, 2025
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